
January

SHOWCASE Ireland Arts, Crafts & Design www.showcaseireland.com 19-22 January 2020 Dublin, RDS

The Wedding & Honeymoon Show Fashion & Beauty www.wed.ie/#home 25-26 January 2020 Dublin, RDS

National Manufacturing & Supply Chain Conference & Expo (+ co-located events) Manufacturing & Supply Chain www.manufacturingevent.com/ 29-30 January 2020 Dublin, Citywest Exhibition Centre

February

Food & Bev Live Food & Beverages www.foodandbev.ie 04-05 February 2020 Dublin, Citywest Exhibition Centre

Hospitality Expo Hospitality www.hospitalityexpo.ie 25-26 February 2020 Dublin, RDS

Fit Out Expo Furnishing & Decor www.fitoutexpo.ie 25-26 February 2020 Dublin, RDS

March

Irish Beauty Show Beauty www.irishbeauty.ie/event-information.html 08-09 March 2020 Dublin, RDS

Irish Skipper Expo Marine & Boat www.theskipper.ie/irish-skipper-expo 13-14 March 2020 Limerick, UL Sport Arena

National Construction Summit (+ co-located events) Building & Construction www.nationalconstructionsummit.ie 24 March 2020 Dublin, Blanchardstown, Sport Ireland Campus 

April

Future Scope Conference IT & Technology www.futurescope.ie 01 April 2020 Dublin, The Convention Centre Dublin

Energy Show Power & Energy www.seai.ie/events/seai-energy-show 01-02 April 2020 Dublin, RDS

Pregnancy & Baby Fair Baby & Maternity www.pregnancyandbabyfair.ie 04-05 April 2020 Dublin, RDS

Ideal Home Show Furnishing & Decor www.idealhome.ie 17-19 April 2020 Dublin, RDS

Dublin Tech Summit IT & Technology www.dublintechsummit.com 22-23 April 2020 Dublin, RDS

May

TechConnect Live IT & Technology www.techconnect-live.com 28 May 2020 Dublin, RDS

Bloom Expo Agriculture & Horticulture www.bloominthepark.com 28 May - 01 June 2020 Dublin, Phoenix Park

July

Dublin Horse Show Horse-riding www.dublinhorseshow.com 15-19 July 2020 Dublin, RDS

August

Tullamore Show & FBD National Livestock Show Agriculture & Farming www.tullamoreshow.com 09 August 2020 Tullamore, Co Offaly

Irish Furniture & Homewares Show Furnishing & Decor www.ifhs-tradeshow.ie 22-25 August 2020 Swords, Co Dublin, National Show Centre

Autumn Gift & Home Fair Arts, Crafts & Design www.autumngiftfair.com 23-26 August 2020 Dublin, Citywest Exhibition Centre

September

Food, Retail & Hospitality Show (+ co-located events) Food & Beverages www.foodhospitality.ie 10 September 2020 Dublin, Citywest Exhibition Centre

National Ploughing Championship Agriculture & Farming www.npa.ie 15-17 September 2020 Ballintrane, Fenagh, Co Carlow

Selfbuild Live Building & Construction https://live.selfbuild.ie/
18-20 September 2020 / (07-08 
November 2020, Cork)

Dublin, Citywest Exhibition Centre

Medical Technology Ireland Exhibition & Conference Medical Technology www.medicaltechnologyireland.com 23-24 September 2020 Galway, Technology Park

Vitality Expo Wellness, Health & Fitness www.vitalityexpo.ie TBC Dublin, RDS

October

Architecture & Building Expo Building & Construction www.archiexpo.ie 01-02 October 2020 Dublin, RDS

SaaStock IT & Technology www.saastock.com 12-14 October 2020 Dublin, RDS

Auto Trade EXPO Automotive www.autotradeexpo.ie 17-18 October 2020 Dublin, Citywest Exhibition Centre

Ideal Home Show Furnishing & Decor www.idealhome.ie 23-26 October 2020 Dublin, RDS

November

Professional Beauty Ireland Beauty www.professionalbeauty.co.uk/e/Ireland/site/Home 08-09 November 2020 Dublin, Citywest Exhibition Centre
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